TPMC-9TPMC-9TPMC-9TPMC-9
Isys™ 9" Tilt Touchpanel
The Crestron Isys® TPMC-9 Tilt Touchpanel delivers high-end style and
performance in a striking tabletop design. Sleek and compact, the
TPMC-9 does away with piles of remotes and cryptic control panels,
affording true "one-touch" control over a broad range of complex
devices and systems. Powered by the Core 3 OS and featuring a
brilliant, high-contrast 9" WVGA touchscreen with advanced color

4.1 lb (1.9 kg)
Available ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable Models
TPMC-9-B:TPMC-9-B:TPMC-9-B:TPMC-9-B: Isys™ 9" Tilt Touchpanel, Gloss Black
TPMC-9-B-T:TPMC-9-B-T:TPMC-9-B-T:TPMC-9-B-T: Isys™ 9" Tilt Touchpanel, Matte Black
TPMC-9-W-S:TPMC-9-W-S:TPMC-9-W-S:TPMC-9-W-S: Isys™ 9" Tilt Touchpanel, Gloss White
Included AccessoriesIncluded AccessoriesIncluded AccessoriesIncluded Accessories
TPS-6X-IMCWTPS-6X-IMCWTPS-6X-IMCWTPS-6X-IMCW Interface Module for TPS-6, TPS-6X-DS, TPS-6X-DS-LP, &
TPMC-9 [Included Quantity for TPMC-9-B, TPMC-9-B-T, TPMC-9-W-S: 1]
PW-2407WUPW-2407WUPW-2407WUPW-2407WU Wall Mount Power Pack 24VDC, 0.75A, Universal [Included
Quantity for TPMC-9-B, TPMC-9-B-T, TPMC-9-W-S: 1]
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
CEN-NVS100:CEN-NVS100:CEN-NVS100:CEN-NVS100: Network Video Streamer [Discontinued]
CEN-NVS100-PWE:CEN-NVS100-PWE:CEN-NVS100-PWE:CEN-NVS100-PWE: Network Video Streamer w/PoE Injector [Discontinued]
SW-VMK-WIN:SW-VMK-WIN:SW-VMK-WIN:SW-VMK-WIN: TouchPoint™ Virtual Mouse & Keyboard Software for
Windows® [Release Date: TBA]
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500
Crestron Electronics, Inc.  15 Volvo Drive | Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel:  800.237.2041 / 201.767.3400 | Fax:  201.767.1905
TPMC-9TPMC-9TPMC-9TPMC-9 Isys™ 9" Tilt Touchpanel
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000
ft spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-